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NIPA THAI COCKTAILS
DOK LYCHEE MARTINI  |  18

Grey Goose vodka, homemade lychee purée, gomme syrup, lemon Juice

SAMOON PRAI THAI  |  18

Bacardi Rum, chili, basil, lemon Juice, Gomme syrup, Fever Tree Tonic Water

BANGKOK BLEND  |  18

Chivas 12 years old, Singha beer, honey

NIPA THAI MOCKTAILS
SAAI ROONG  |  12

Homemade butterfly pea tea, honey and lime juice

PHUKET COLADA   |  12

Apple juice, coconut cream, gomme syrup and lime juice

NOM YEN   | 12

A traditional Thai pink milky ice tea

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



JUICES

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Diet

Tonic | Slim Line Tonic Water

Lemonade

Bitter Lemon
Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

MINERALS

5

5

Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Tomato

Cranberry

5

5

5

5

5

WATER

200ML

200ML

330 | 750ML

Still | Sparkling 2 | 5

HOT DRINKS
SELECTION OF COFFEE 7

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MUNGKORNBIN THAI ICED COFFEE 7.5

Hale’s Sala Soda

Hale’s Cream Soda

7.5

7.5

SELECTION OF TEAS 7

Wild Jungle Assamica Black

Made from wild growing plants in the forests of 

northern Thailand. Complex flavors with a hint of 
fruitiness.

Khao Hom Fragrant Rice Oolong

From the Doi Mae Salong high altitude organic 
plantation. It has a very aromatic, slightly sweet 
flavour.

Ankhang Royal Project Green
Royal Project Foundation Plantation at Doi Ang-

khang. Made from the Taiwanese Jin Xuan cultivar 
but processed as a green tea.

5

5

5

5

5



GIN

Tanqueray 10

Hendrick’s 

Monkey 47 

Cotswold 

VODKA

Ketel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Black Cow

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black 

Glenfiddich 12y
Red Breast 12y

Oban 14y

Laphroaigh 10y

Woodford Reserve 

Lagavulin 16y

Chivas Regal 18y

Yamazaki single malt distiller’s 
reserve

RUM

Mekhong, Thailand

Sang Som, Thailand

Havana 3y

Diplomatico 
Ron Zacapa 

SPIRITS
50ML*

12

12

16

16

12

13

14

12

12

12

12

18

14

16

16

17

20

12

14

12

16

18

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvisier VSOP

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

TEQUILA

Patron Silver 

Altos Olmeca Reposado

LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS

Sambuca

Fernet Branca

Campari

Pimm’s

Drambuie 

Baileys 

Grand Marnier

50ML*

12

16

35

35

14

13

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Singha

Chang

BEERS
6

6

300ML

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



PONTEBELLO PROSECCO ITALY                                                                                                                             

Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and delicious apricot,  
pear and citrus flavours, NV

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT FRANCE

Crisp, bright fruit and a light and biscuity finish, NV

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV, FRANCE                                      

Aromas of fruit and brioche with fragrance of peach and white flowers with 
flavours of fresh fruit and honey, NV

TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE ROSE NV, FRANCE      

Lively bouquet of red fruits, hints of rose, peach, NV 

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE FRANCE    

Full-bodied style, notes of citrus, brioche, NV

DOM PERIGNON 2013 FRANCE  

Rich fruit flavours, creamy texture, with a fresh and light finish 

KRUG GRAND CUVÉE FRANCE                                                                                                                                      

Blend of 10 vintages and wines from 25 Crus, rich, balanced and unique, NV

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
125ML BOTTLE

13

16

19

65

85

85

110

125

365

410

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



MONSOON VALLEY COLOMBARD THAILAND, 2023

Sweet fruit flavours with a lengthy and velvety dry finish

PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI DI VERONA ITALY, 2022                                                                                   

Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice

VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA PORTUGAL, 2022   

Aromas of apple, grapefruit with hints of tropical fruits, floral

DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 2023

Aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit, and lime, this wine is bursting with tropical fruit 
flavors and a zingy citrus finish

PICPOUL DE PINET RESERVE, FRANCE 2022  

Slightly floral, with underlying citrus and lime flavours, well balanced with  
juicy citris acidity

MÂCON BLANC VILLAGES LOUIS JADOT FRANCE, 2022                                                                    

Bright and balanced with refreshing notes of citrus and crisp green apple

GAVI GRIFO DEL QUARTARO ITALY, 2023                                                                          

Crisp and refreshing with a light, fresh, mineral and citrus bouquet.  

Hint of ripe pears

WHITE WINE 175ML BOTTLE

9.5

10.50

13

36

40

40

52

48

49

52

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



NON-ALCOHOLIC

TORRES NATUREO MUSCAT, SPAIN, 2019

Delicate aroma of golden apples. Smooth and fresh palate

TORRES NATUREO GARNACHA-SYRAH, SPAIN, 2019 

Exquisite blackberry aromas and a touch of spice, with a smooth palate

THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY BLANC UK                                                                                                              

Non-alcoholic, vegan, halal sparkling wine. Dry, with crunchy, ripe-apple fruit, NV

38

38

55

BOTTLE

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



ROSE WINÉ

MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ ROSÉ, THAILAND, 2020 

Wild strawberry, cherries and a lovely touch of spices

SOSSEGO ALENTEJANO ROSÉ, PORTUGAL, 2022    

Intense aromas of cherry and red berries, with a long, balanced finish

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, CH. DES FERRAGES, FRANCE, 2021

A fresh and fruity character with aromas of strawberry, grapefruit,  

citrus and peach

9.50

11

36

54

43

175ML BOTTLE

DESSERT WINE

JURANCON DOUX DOMAINE LAGUILHON, FRANCE, 2021

Expressive notes of exotic fruits, hints of honey blossom
17

100ML

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

48



WHITE WINE
BOTTLE

RIESLING TRIMBACH, ALSACE, FRANCE, 2019

Bone dry Riesling from a famous Alsace Estate, zinging with lemon and grapefruit 

and softened by white peach

SANCERRE BLANC FRANC MILLET, FRANCE, 2022 

A bright wine with crisp minerality and ripe citrus flavours

ANHYDROUS SANTORINI ASSYRTIKO ATHIRI AIDANI, GREECE, 2022

Dry and balanced with refreshing acidity and a zesty character.

CHABLIS GLOIRE, FRANCE 2022

An intense and fruity bouquet with notes of mandarin and pineapple on a soft 
background of fresh almonds

MERSAULT BLANC  LES MEURGERS FRANCE, 2020

Ripe and tropical on the nose, with fine acidity and well-formed fruit flavours

CHARDONNAY HYDE VINEYARD PATZ AND HALL, U.S.A., 2017

Aromatic and full of flavour, the sharpness of green apple balanced with the  
softness of butter cookies, while on the nose, white flowers, honey, orange peel 
and toasted almond sing in harmony

ALAIN CHAVY PULIGNY-MONTRACHET FOLATIERES, FRANCE 2021
Subtle notes of peaches, honey and lemon zest

ALTENI DI BRASSICA SAUVIGNON GAJA, ITALY, 2020

Layers of sweet citrus, papaya and pineapple withfresh floral notes of jasmine

15.50

56

60

63

66

100

180

205

220

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

175ML



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ, THAILAND, 2017

Notes of dark plum, cherries, toffee and spices

MONTEPULCIANO D’ ABRUZZO PARINI, ITALY, 2022

Plum and cherry with notes of violet, with a pleasant long lasting finish

MERLOT RESERVA LEYDA, CHILE, 2022

Sweet aromas of plums, cherries, and spices with dark chocolate and tobacco notes

ALMA MORA MALBEC, ARGENTINA, 2022

Notes of baked plums, raisins and hints of chocolate and vanilla.

DASHWOOD PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND, 2020

Crunchy black and red cherry fruit are backed up by winter spice, plum  

and vanilla

DON JACABO CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN, 2020

Generous blackberry and strawberry fruit and spice notes, concentrated and bold

VALPOLLICELLA RIPASSO ARCO DEI GIOVI, ITALY, 2020

Perfume of red fruits with notes of vanilla. Velvety and balanced flavour

BODEGA GARZON RESERVE CABERNET FRANC, URUGUAY 2020

Aromas of forest fruits, wild herbs and subtle notes of eucalyptus and spice

BAROLO MONCLIVIO GARANTITA, ITALY 2018

Enticing notes of bright berry fruit, dried herbs and savoury leather and  
smoked meat

175ML BOTTLE

9.5

11.5

12

14

22

39

46

51

47

52

49

52

58

90

RED WINE



LA RELAIS DE DURFORT-VIRENS MARGAUX, FRANCE 2016 
Intense aromas of cassis and blackberries, with a well-structured body,  

polished tannins and delicate layers of oak

CHÂTEAU CLINET 2017    

On the nose, aromas of raspberry and juicy stone fruits abound, upheld by notes 
of melted chocolate and caramel, coffee beans, mocha and oak. On the palate, 
smoothness and delicacy

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, ALEXANDRE GAUVIN, FRANCE, 2018 
Intensely fruity with flavours of black cherry, blackberry and notes of liquorice and 
leather

ESPRIT DE TABLAS ROUGE, U.S.A. 2017

Redcurrant, mocha, and juniper aromas. The mouth shows sweet fruit and licorice 
flavours, then deepens into notes of black cherry, chocolate, and a chorizo-like 
meatiness

CHÂTEAU TALBOT, SAINT-JULIEN “CONNÉTABLE”, FRANCE 2018
Notes of ripe cassis, pulpy blackberry and hints of bright as well as fine hints of 
nutmeg, spices, and a racy minerality

CHATEAU LA GAFFELIERE, SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, FRANCE, 2011
Notes of raspberry associated with a touch of blueberry, sweet spices, tobacco leaf, 
toast as well as a very fine notes of hazelnut and coffee on the finish

BOTTLE

RED WINE

100

100

115

125

135

215

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.


