GUEST WIFI

Please scan the QR code to connect to our complimentary WiFi

Network RL-GUEST

Password wealwayscare





## NIPA THAI COCKTAILS

### **DOK LYCHEE MARTINI** | 18

Grey Goose vodka, homemade lychee purée, gomme syrup, lemon Juice

#### SAMOON PRAITHAI | 18

Bacardi Rum, chili, basil, lemon Juice, Gomme syrup, Fever Tree Tonic Water

#### **BANGKOK BLEND** | 18

Chivas 12 years old, Singha beer, honey

## NIPA THAI MOCKTAILS

### SAAI ROONG | 12

Homemade butterfly pea tea, honey and lime juice

### PHUKET COLADA | 12

Apple juice, coconut cream, gomme syrup and lime juice

### **NOM YEN** | 12

A traditional Thai pink milky ice tea

MINERALS	200ML	HOT DRINKS
Hale's Sala Soda Hale's Cream Soda	7.5 7.5	SELECTION OF COFFEE 7 MUNGKORNBIN THAI ICED COFFEE 7.5
Coca Cola   Coca Cola Diet Tonic   Slim Line Tonic Water Lemonade Bitter Lemon Soda Water Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	5 5 5 5 5 5	SELECTION OF TEAS 7 Wild Jungle Assamica Black Made from wild growing plants in the forests of northern Thailand. Complex flavors with a hint of fruitiness.
JUICES	200ML	Khao Hom Fragrant Rice Oolong  From the Doi Mae Salong high altitude organic
Orange	5	plantation. It has a very aromatic, slightly sweet
Apple	5	flavour.
Pineapple	5	
Tomato	5	Ankhang Royal Project Green
Cranberry WATER	<b>5</b> 330   750ML	Royal Project Foundation Plantation at Doi Ang-khang. Made from the Taiwanese Jin Xuan cultivar but processed as a green tea.
Still   Sparkling	2   5	

## **SPIRITS**

	50ML*		50ML*
GIN			
Tanqueray 10	12	COGNAC	
Hendrick's	12	Remy Martin VSOP	12
Monkey 47	16	Courvisier VSOP	16
Cotswold	16	Hennessy XO	35
		Remy Martin XO	35
VODKA			
Ketel One	12	TEQUILA	
Belvedere	13	Patron Silver	14
Grey Goose	14	Altos Olmeca Reposado	13
Black Cow	12		
		LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS	
WHISKEY		Sambuca	11
Johnnie Walker Black	12	Fernet Branca	11
Glenfiddich 12y	12	Campari	11
Red Breast 12y	12	Pimm's	11
Oban 14y	18	Drambuie	11
Laphroaigh 10y	14	Baileys	11
Woodford Reserve	16	Grand Marnier	11
Lagavulin 16y	16		
Chivas Regal 18y	17	BEERS	200141
Yamazaki single malt distiller's		BEERO	300ML
reserve	20	Singha	6
		Chang	6
RUM			
Mekhong, Thailand	12		
Sang Som, Thailand	14		
Havana 3y	12		
Diplomatico	16		
Ron Zacana	18		

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

CHA	M	$D \Delta$	GN	JF	$Q_{\mathcal{I}}$	QD	ΔΙ	KI	IN	[C]
CIIA	$\Gamma \Lambda \Lambda$		$\mathbf{U}$	NL	$\mathbf{\alpha}$	SI.	ЛΓ	$I \sim I$	$\neg \bot \bot \lor$	U

GIIIIIII II GI (E GI III (II EII (G	125ML	BOTTLE
PONTEBELLO PROSECCO ITALY  Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and delicious apricot, pear and citrus flavours, NV	13	65
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT FRANCE  Crisp, bright fruit and a light and biscuity finish, NV		85
<b>TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV, FRANCE</b> Aromas of fruit and brioche with fragrance of peach and white flowers with flavours of fresh fruit and honey, NV	16	85
TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE ROSE NV, FRANCE Lively bouquet of red fruits, hints of rose, peach, NV	19	110
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE FRANCE Full-bodied style, notes of citrus, brioche, NV		125
<b>DOM PERIGNON 2013 FRANCE</b> Rich fruit flavours, creamy texture, with a fresh and light finish		365
KRUG GRAND CUVÉE FRANCE Blend of 10 vintages and wines from 25 Crus, rich, balanced and unique, NV		410

WHITE WINE	175ML	BOTTLE
MONSOON VALLEY COLOMBARD THAILAND, 2023 Sweet fruit flavours with a lengthy and velvety dry finish	9.5	36
PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI DI VERONA ITALY, 2022 Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice	10.50	40
VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA PORTUGAL, 2022 Aromas of apple, grapefruit with hints of tropical fruits, floral		40
DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 2023 Aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit, and lime, this wine is bursting with tropical fruit flavors and a zingy citrus finish	13	52
PICPOUL DE PINET RESERVE, FRANCE 2022 Slightly floral, with underlying citrus and lime flavours, well balanced with juicy citris acidity		48
MÂCON BLANC VILLAGES LOUIS JADOT FRANCE, 2022 Bright and balanced with refreshing notes of citrus and crisp green apple		49
GAVI GRIFO DEL QUARTARO ITALY, 2023  Crisp and refreshing with a light, fresh, mineral and citrus bouquet.  Hint of ripe pears		52

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

	BOTTLE
TORRES NATUREO MUSCAT, SPAIN, 2019	38
Delicate aroma of golden apples. Smooth and fresh palate	
TORRES NATUREO GARNACHA-SYRAH, SPAIN, 2019	38
Exquisite blackberry aromas and a touch of spice, with a smooth palate	
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY BLANC UK	55
Non-alcoholic, yegan, halal sparkling wine. Dry, with crunchy, ripe-apple fruit, NV	

						1
D	$\bigcap$	C	F	W	INI	F
1/	<b>、</b> ノ		L	VV	$\mathbf{I}$	L

ROSE WINE	175ML	BOTTLE
MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ ROSÉ, THAILAND, 2020 Wild strawberry, cherries and a lovely touch of spices	9.50	36
SOSSEGO ALENTEJANO ROSÉ, PORTUGAL, 2022 Intense aromas of cherry and red berries, with a long, balanced finish	11	54
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, CH. DES FERRAGES, FRANCE, 2021 A fresh and fruity character with aromas of strawberry, grapefruit, citrus and peach		43
DESSERT WINE	100ML	

17

48

JURANCON DOUX DOMAINE LAGUILHON, FRANCE, 2021

Expressive notes of exotic fruits, hints of honey blossom

# WHITE WINE

	175ML	BOTTLE
RIESLING TRIMBACH, ALSACE, FRANCE, 2019  Bone dry Riesling from a famous Alsace Estate, zinging with lemon and grapefruit and softened by white peach		56
SANCERRE BLANC FRANC MILLET, FRANCE, 2022  A bright wine with crisp minerality and ripe citrus flavours		60
ANHYDROUS SANTORINI ASSYRTIKO ATHIRI AIDANI, GREECE, 2022 Dry and balanced with refreshing acidity and a zesty character.		63
CHABLIS GLOIRE, FRANCE 2022  An intense and fruity bouquet with notes of mandarin and pineapple on a soft background of fresh almonds	15.50	66
MERSAULT BLANC LES MEURGERS FRANCE, 2020 Ripe and tropical on the nose, with fine acidity and well-formed fruit flavours		100
CHARDONNAY HYDE VINEYARD PATZ AND HALL, U.S.A., 2017 Aromatic and full of flavour, the sharpness of green apple balanced with the softness of butter cookies, while on the nose, white flowers, honey, orange peel and toasted almond sing in harmony		180
ALAIN CHAVY PULIGNY-MONTRACHET FOLATIERES, FRANCE 2021 Subtle notes of peaches, honey and lemon zest		205
ALTENI DI BRASSICA SAUVIGNON GAJA, ITALY, 2020  Layers of sweet citrus, papaya and pineapple withfresh floral notes of jasmine		220

# RED WINE

KLD WIIVE	175ML	BOTTLE
MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ, THAILAND, 2017 Notes of dark plum, cherries, toffee and spices	9.5	39
MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO PARINI, ITALY, 2022 Plum and cherry with notes of violet, with a pleasant long lasting finish	11.5	46
MERLOT RESERVA LEYDA, CHILE, 2022 Sweet aromas of plums, cherries, and spices with dark chocolate and tobacco notes		51
ALMA MORA MALBEC, ARGENTINA, 2022  Notes of baked plums, raisins and hints of chocolate and vanilla.	12	47
DASHWOOD PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND, 2020 Crunchy black and red cherry fruit are backed up by winter spice, plum and vanilla	14	52
DON JACABO CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN, 2020 Generous blackberry and strawberry fruit and spice notes, concentrated and bold		49
VALPOLLICELLA RIPASSO ARCO DEI GIOVI, ITALY, 2020 Perfume of red fruits with notes of vanilla. Velvety and balanced flavour		52
BODEGA GARZON RESERVE CABERNET FRANC, URUGUAY 2020 Aromas of forest fruits, wild herbs and subtle notes of eucalyptus and spice		58
BAROLO MONCLIVIO GARANTITA, ITALY 2018 Enticing notes of bright berry fruit, dried herbs and savoury leather and smoked meat	22	90

# RED WINE

	BOTTLE
LA RELAIS DE DURFORT-VIRENS MARGAUX, FRANCE 2016 Intense aromas of cassis and blackberries, with a well-structured body, polished tannins and delicate layers of oak	100
CHÂTEAU CLINET 2017  On the nose, aromas of raspberry and juicy stone fruits abound, upheld by notes of melted chocolate and caramel, coffee beans, mocha and oak. On the palate, smoothness and delicacy	100
<b>GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, ALEXANDRE GAUVIN, FRANCE, 2018</b> Intensely fruity with flavours of black cherry, blackberry and notes of liquorice and leather	115
<b>ESPRIT DE TABLAS ROUGE, U.S.A. 2017</b> Redcurrant, mocha, and juniper aromas. The mouth shows sweet fruit and licorice flavours, then deepens into notes of black cherry, chocolate, and a chorizo-like meatiness	125
CHÂTEAU TALBOT, SAINT-JULIEN "CONNÉTABLE", FRANCE 2018  Notes of ripe cassis, pulpy blackberry and hints of bright as well as fine hints of nutmeg, spices, and a racy minerality	135
CHATEAU LA GAFFELIERE, SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, FRANCE, 2011 Notes of raspberry associated with a touch of blueberry, sweet spices, tobacco leaf, toast as well as a very fine notes of hazelnut and coffee on the finish	215